

S.T. 43/2022

**Order No.04**

10.02.2023

*All the six accused persons on CB are present by filing hazira.*

*No witness is present in Court today.*

*The case is adjourned today.*

*To 08.05.2023 for evidence.*

*D/Corrected by me.*

*Additional District Judge*

*Additional District Judge  
3rd Court, Alipore*